

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 100 OF 2007

MANGILAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/05/2012 This Appeal was taken up on mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Subhash Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, AAG, Rajasthan
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by the learned Additional Advocate
General appearing for Respondent, list the matter in the
next week.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master